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School Supply List by Grade 

 

 

 

Junior/ High Kit  (6th – 12th Grades )

Qty Component Description

2 Folders, 2 Pockets, Asst Colors

3 Spiral Notebooks, 70 Ct., Wide Rule

1 Filler Paper, Wide Rule, 10.5 X 8, 120/Pk

1 Book Cover, Stretchable, Asst Colors

1 Facial Tissue, 2 Ply

1 Calculator, Solar Pow er, Large Display

1 Colored Pencils, 12 ct.

1 Pencil Case, Heavy-Duty, w ith zipper

1 Protractor, Plastic, Transp., 6", 180 Deg

2 Glue Stick, Dries Clear, .28 oz

2 Eraser, Pink, Large

1 Pencils, #2, All Wood, dozen

1 Scissors, 5 1/4", Pointed Tip

1 Ruler, Plastic, 12", Inches & Metric

1 Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Yellow

1 Sharpener, Pencil, Barrel, Canister

2 Pen, Medium Pt., Black or Blue

1 Pen, Medium Pt., Red

1 Backpack

Primary Kit (Kindergarten-2nd Grades)

Qty Component Description

2 Folder, 2 pocket, Asst Colors

3 Spiral Notebooks, 70 Ct., Wide Rule

1 Filler Paper, Wide Rule, 10.5 X 8, 120/Pk

1 Book, Hard Cover

1 Facial Tissue, 2 Ply

1 Pencil Case, Heavy-Duty, w ith zipper

1 Markers, 8 count, Washable, Wide

1 Paint Set, Watercolor, 8 Colors w /Brush

1 Crayons, 24/Bx

1 Pencils, #2, All Wood, dozen

1 Glue, School, Washable, 4 oz, White

2 Glue Sticks, Dries Clear, .28 oz

2 Eraser, Pink, Large

1 Scissors, 5 1/4", Blunt Tip

1 Ruler, Plastic, 12", Inches & Metric

1 Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Yellow

1 Sharpener, Pencil, Barrel, Canister

1 Pencil Cap Erasers, 12/Pack

1 Backpack

Elementary Kit (3rd – 5th Grades)

Qty Component Description

2 Folders, 2 pocket, Asst Colors

3 Spiral Notebooks, 70 Ct., Wide Rule

1 Filler Paper, Wide Rule, 10.5 X 8, 120/Pk

1 Book, Hard Cover

1 Facial Tissue, 2 Ply

1 Markers, 8 count, Washable, Wide

1 Colored Pencils, 12 ct.

1 Pencil Case, Heavy-Duty, w ith zipper

1 Crayons, 24/Bx

1 Pencils, #2, All Wood, dozen

1 Glue, School, Washable, 4 oz, White

2 Glue Stick, Dries Clear, .28 oz

2 Eraser, Pink, Large

1 Scissors, 5 1/4", Pointed Tip

1 Ruler, Plastic, 12", Inches & Metric

1 Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Yellow

1 Sharpener, Pencil, Barrel, Canister

2 Pen, Medium Pt., Blue or Black

1 Pen, Medium Pt., Red

1 Backpack
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